ASE ¢, :
QQ’G %‘lur

Nathan PAREZ
Pégase CO
Course : Intermédiaire

Distance : 2400m
Time : 0:38:26 (16'01"/km)

00:03:21

00:01:22 00:04:43
00:02:48 00:07:31
00:04:26 00:11:57
00:07:04 00:19:01
00:03:52 00:22:53
00:02:13 00:25:06
00:05:34 00:30:40
00:02:42 00:33:22
00:03:58 00:37:20
11. EEEEN 00:01:06 00:38:26

LoOoNoULRWNE

296m
110m
268m
401m
277m
229m

99m
195m
197m
267m

52m

NORD#15 - Haillot
Haillot 15.3.2025
Pégase CO

2/13 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Tom DELVAUX 0:30:58
3. Serge GASCARD 0:44:36

11'19"/km
12'25"/km
10'27"/km
11'03"/km
25'31"/km
16'53"/km
22'23"/km
28'33"/km
13'42"/km
14'51"/km
21'09"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


https://www.pégaseco.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5833
https://www.helga-o.com

